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ISO 22000:2018 Internal Quality Audit
(nangnsnisnsralszivaraluasAnsssuuunasgIu
ISO 22000:2018)

Delivery Method: In-House Training: (Face to face / Virtual Classroom)

Public Training: (Face to face / Virtual Classroom)

Duration: 9.00-16.30 u. / 2 Days
Course Fee: 7,500 Baht (Public Training)
Category: Food & Cosmetics

Available languages: Thai / English

Additional Information: =~ The maximum number of delegates for this course is 30

COURSE VENUE Courses are held at various training centres but

alternatively can be held at your premises and tailored
for your particular needs. Please contact your local
Bureau Veritas Certification office for details

Objectives

A thorough understanding of the ISO 22000:2018 standard and intent

A review of food safety issues

An understanding of the understanding of the need for clear knowledge of
the organization’s defined processes, their sequence and interaction; The
ability to plan, conduct and report process based audit activity
Identification and reporting of non-conformances in the process audit
Evaluating corrective actions for root cause and effectiveness

Auditing techniques including effective auditing of management

Participants
This course is internal auditor and management representative wishing to maintain
and improve ISO 22000:2018

PRE-REQUISITES:

Basic knowledge on company processes or ISO 22000 requirements is preferable.
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Course Contents:

Day 1

09:00-10:30
10:30-10:45
10:45-12:00

12:00-13:00
13:00-15:00

15:00-15:15
15:15-16.15

16:15-16:30
Day 2

09:00-10:30
10:30-10:45
10:45-12:00

12:00-13:00
13:00-15:00

15:00-15:15
15:15-16:30

The Process Approach

Audit Management

Audit reporting, Planning and Preparation
Problem Solving

Hazard Analysis (HACCP)

Exercises to consolidate newly learned skills
Nonconformity and Corrective Action Analysis

Overview of 1S022000:2005 / ISO9001:2008 Requirements
Coffee break

Type of Audit

Auditor Qualification

Lunch break

Internal Audit Planning

Workshop

Coffee break

Checklist preparation and How to audit in QMS / FSMS
Workshop

Question & Answer of Day I

Overview of yesterday program
Type of Audit Finding
Workshop

Coffee break

Reporting and Corrective Action
Workshop

Lunch break

Conduct the Audit (Role Playing)
Discussion

Coffee break

Examination

Question & Answer
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