



ISO 22000:2018 Internal Quality Audit: Training propose

ISO 22000:2018 Internal Quality Audit

(หลักสูตรการตรวจประเมินภายในองศ์กรระบบมาตรฐาน ISO 22000:2018)

Delivery Method: In-House Training: (Face to face / Virtual Classroom)

Public Training: (Face to face / Virtual Classroom)

Duration: 9.00-16.30 u. / 2 Days

Course Fee: 7,500 Baht (Public Training)

Category: Food & Cosmetics

Available languages: Thai / English

Additional Information: The maximum number of delegates for this course is 30

COURSE VENUE Courses are held at various training centres but

alternatively can be held at your premises and tailored for your particular needs. Please contact your local

Bureau Veritas Certification office for details

Objectives

- A thorough understanding of the ISO 22000:2018 standard and intent
- A review of food safety issues
- An understanding of the understanding of the need for clear knowledge of the organization's defined processes, their sequence and interaction; The ability to plan, conduct and report process based audit activity
- Identification and reporting of non-conformances in the process audit
- Evaluating corrective actions for root cause and effectiveness
- Auditing techniques including effective auditing of management

Participants

This course is internal auditor and management representative wishing to maintain and improve ISO 22000:2018

PRE-REQUISITES:

Basic knowledge on company processes or ISO 22000 requirements is preferable.





ISO 22000:2018 Internal Quality Audit: Training propose

Course Contents:

- The Process Approach
- Audit Management
- Audit reporting, Planning and Preparation
- Problem Solving
- Hazard Analysis (HACCP)
- Exercises to consolidate newly learned skills
- Nonconformity and Corrective Action Analysis

Day 1	
	Overview of ISO22000:2005 / ISO9001:2008 Requirements
10:30-10:45	Coffee break
10:45-12:00	Type of Audit
	Auditor Qualification
12:00-13:00	Lunch break
13:00-15:00	Internal Audit Planning
	Workshop
15:00-15:15	Coffee break
15:15-16.15	Checklist preparation and How to audit in QMS / FSMS
	Workshop
16:15-16:30	Question & Answer of Day I
Day 2	
09:00-10:30	Overview of yesterday program
	Type of Audit Finding
	Workshop
10:30-10:45	Coffee break
10:45-12:00	Reporting and Corrective Action
	Workshop
12:00-13:00	Lunch break
13:00-15:00	Conduct the Audit (Role Playing)
	Discussion
15:00-15:15	Coffee break
15:15-16:30	Examination
	Ouestion & Answer